

# 500-210<sup>Q&As</sup>

SP Optical Technology Field Engineer Representative

## Pass Cisco 500-210 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/500-210.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

In Cisco Transport Planner, which report do you reference to determine which wavelengths are used in which portions of the network?

- A. Traffic Matrix
- B. Link Availability
- C. Wavelength Routing
- **D. Internal Connections**

Correct Answer: C

### **QUESTION 2**

In which three modes can NCS 2000 100G line cards operate? (Choose three.)

- A. transponder
- B. amplifier
- C. trunk using a separate client card
- D. regenerator
- E. encryptor
- F. dispersion compensator

Correct Answer: ACD

### **QUESTION 3**

Which two options are the two modes of operation for the 10 port SFP+ line card? (Choose two.)

- A. 10 x 10G muxponder client for 100G line card
- B. wire speed encryption
- C. 5 x 10G transponder
- D. dispersion compensation

Correct Answer: AC

#### **QUESTION 4**



Which combination and quantity of ports does the AnyRate Xponder card have?

- A. 8 SFP and 2 XFP
- B. 10 SFP and 2 SFP+
- C. 8 SFP and 4 QSFP
- D. 6 SFP and 2 CPAK
- Correct Answer: A

### **QUESTION 5**

Which type of fiber connector does CXP optics use?

A. 8-fiber MPO

- B. LC
- C. SC
- D. 24-fiber MPO

Correct Answer: D Question Set 1

500-210 PDF Dumps

500-210 Study Guide

500-210 Exam Questions